PAGE 1 of 10
10-Gigabit Ethernet Plus Switch with
1 Copper/SFP+ Combo Port
Data Sheet | XS708Ev2, XS716E
Leading the Industry with the 2nd
Generation of 10-Gigabit Ethernet
Plus Switches, Purposely Designed
for SMB with Cost-Effective

1 Copper/SFP+ Combo Port
Data Sheet | XS708Ev2, XS716E
Ordering Information
XS708E-200NES North America, Latin America and Europe
XS708E-200AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
XS708E-200PRS China
XS708E-200INS India
XS716E-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
XS716E-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
XS716E-100PRS China
XS716E-100INS India